
 
 

 

No. IIMR/2023-24/Admin/S&P/46      Date: 13.06.2023 

 

CORRIGENDUM –III 

 

Name of the e-Tender: For Supplying Garbage Bins/Dustbins. 

e-Tender No.: IIM Ranchi/E-Tender/Garbage Bins /2023/12 dt. 03.03.2023 

The following corrigendum for above tender is hereby notified: - 

Particular Earlier New 

Bid Submission End date & time 12.06.2023 upto 03:00 PM 19.06.2023 upto 03:00 PM 

Bid Opening Date & Time 12.06.2023 upto 04:00 PM 19.06.2023 upto 04:00 PM 

 

All other details, terms & conditions of the tender will remain same. 

 

 


